S&P:   BBB+ (P)

P=positive outlook, S=stable outlook, N=negative outlook

Q4 2007

40

Storebrand Group

Key figures

1) Change in Q4 shown in the Q4 column

NOK milion 2007 2006 2007 2006

Group

Earnings per share 2,74 1,78 7,95 6,03

Capital ratio 9,2 % 10,6 % 9,3 % 10,6 %

Life Insurance (Storebrand Livsforsikring)

Policyholders' funds 119.810 2.744 280.965 153.519

Booked investment return 2,7 % 2,3 % 8,9 % 7,1 %

Value adjusted investment return (annualised, excl. HTM) 1,8 % 3,6 % 7,3 % 8,3 %

Risk capital above regulatory minimum (excl.HTM) -1.256 2.632 15.512 16.773

Storebrand Bank

Interest margin 1,05 % 1,22 % 1,07 % 1,32 %

Cost/income 80 % 76 % 70 % 71 %

Net lending 1.550 2.357 36.791 30.748

Gross non-performing and loss-exposed loans  56 - 58  448  533

Storebrand Investments (asset management)

Total funds under management 2 129 1 989 227 356 216 902

Funds under management for external clients -2 452 - 995 57 661 54 825

Cost/income 66 % 59 % 65 % 64 %

Q4 01.01. - 31.12

1)

1)

1)

1)

1)

1)

21

Q4 2007

41

Pro Forma result 2007 inclusive SPP for
Storebrand Group

NOK Million

Storebrand

Group SPP

Pro Forma

Adjustments

Pro Forma

Group, SPP

inclusive

Interest result 7.887 214 -437 7.663

Risk result 244 188 432

Administration result -669 72 -597

Other -3.030 10 -3.020

Amortisation of intangible assets (VIF etc.)
 1)

-500

Change in security and premium reserve -2.797 -309 -3.106

Total Life Insurance activities 1.635 164 -927 872

Banking 235 235

Asset Management 138 206 344

Other actitivies 12 12

Group profit 2.020 164 -721 1.463

Change in security reserve nonlife insurance 9 9

Pre-tax profit 2.029 164 -721 1.472

Tax -20 37 158 176

Profit after tax 2.009 201 -563 1.648
1)

 VIF - "Value of business-in-force"

Q4 2007

42

Acquisition Analysis SPP

 NOK million

 Intangible assets 706,7 8.704,5 7.997,8

 Financial assets 119.967,5 119.967,5

 Other assets 9.350,6 9.350,6

 Total assets 130.024,8 138.022,6 7.997,8

Technical reserves -109.522,9 -109.522,9 0,0

Deferred tax liabilities 0,0 -566,2 -566,2

Long term liabilities -1.344,2 -1.569,1 -224,9

Short term liabilities -24.896,8 -24.896,8

Net assets -5.739,1 1.467,6 7.206,7

Goodwill 886,5 886,5

Net assets after goodwill 5.739,1

Purchase price 13.832,3

Balance Sheet

prior to the

Transaction Actual Values

Adjustments

necessary for

Actual Values

22

Storebrand ASA

Q4 2007

44

Storebrand ASA

Profit for the year *)

 NOK million 2007 2006 2007 2006

 Group contributions and transfers  0  0 1 033 1 028

 Interest income  41  18  117  73

 Interest expense - 37 - 22 - 114 - 77

 Realised/unrealised gains/losses on securities  2  21  85  70

 Other financial income/costs - 5  0  2  0

 Net financial items  1  17  90  66

 Total operating expenses - 7 - 21 - 66 - 82